Guided Surgery Tool Kit (GSTK)
& Master Sleeves
Catalog & Manual
Plan your case using Alpha-Bio Tec.'s implants and
your Guided Surgery Planning Software of choice
2
The Kit
The kit comprises a variety of drills and

available on our web site.
12
GSTK – Ordering Information*
SITE PREPARATION1
Tissue Punch Crestal Drill Lateral Pin Crestal Pin Ø 1.5 Milling Drill
Code TPS TPL CDS CDL LP CPS CPL MCD1.5
Ref. no. 65003 65004 65005 65006 65047 65048 65049 65050
small small smalllarge large large
13
OSTEOTOMY2
Length
8 mm
10 mm
11.5 mm
13 mm
16 mm
Ø 2.0 Surgical Drills Ø 2.4 Surgical Drills  Ø 2.8 Surgical Drills Ø 3.2 Surgical Drills  Ø 3.65 Surgical Drills Ø4.1 Surgical Drills Ø 4.5 Surgical Drills
Code Ref. no. Code Ref. no. Code Ref. no. Code Ref. no. Code Ref. no. Code Ref. no. Code Ref. no.
CD2-8 65007 CD2.4-8 65070 CD2.8-8 65012 CD3.2-8 65017 CD3.65-8 65022 CD4.1-8 65027 CD4.5-8 65032
CD2-10 65008 CD2.4-10 65071 CD2.8-10 65013 CD3.2-10 65018 CD3.65-10 65023 CD4.1-10 65028 CD4.5-10 65033
CD2-11.5 65009 CD2.4-11.5 65072 CD2.8-11.5 65014 CD3.2-11.5 65019 CD3.65-11.5 65024 CD4.1-11.5 65029 CD4.5-11.5 65034
CD2-13 65010 CD2.4-13 65073 CD2.8-13 65015 CD3.2-13 65020 CD3.65-13 65025 CD4.1-13 65030 CD4.5-13 65035
CD2-16 65011 CD2.4-16 65074 CD2.8-16 65016 CD3.2-16 65021 CD3.65-16 65026 CD4.1-16 65031 CD4.5-16 65036
Ø 2.0 Ø 2.4 Ø 2.8 Ø 3.2 Ø 3.65 Ø 4.1 Ø 4.5
14
GSTK – Ordering Information*
IMPLANT PLACEMENT1